LM5111
Dual 5A Compound Gate Driver
General Description
The LM5111 Dual Gate Driver replaces industry standard
gate drivers with improved peak output current and effi-
ciency. Each “compound” output driver stage includes MOS
and bipolar transistors operating in parallel that together sink
more than 5A peak from capacitive loads. Combining the

Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5111-1M SOIC-8 M08A Shipped in anti-static units, 95
Units/Rail
LM5111-1MX SOIC-8 M08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5111-2M SOIC-8 M08A Shipped in anti-static units, 95
Units/Rail
LM5111-2MX SOIC-8 M08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5111-3M SOIC-8 M08A Shipped in anti-static units, 95
Units/Rail
LM5111-3MX SOIC-8 M08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
Block Diagram
20112303
Block Diagram of LM5111
LM